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
AVAILABLE Decem- 1st. $1,200/month in- GEORGETOWN, 3. lessionals only.
1 bdrm ber 1, 2005. 2-bedroom  cludes utilities. Call Bob pedroom with garage. $600/mo, Dec. 1, 905-
The families of Ep?;?enégg'g tse”'“tfls 905-857-2513. 5-appliances, central 693-1993
: For more information NN Lol vac/air, shutters, walk-
John Nadalin and Jane Myers il b sk an ities. Located in beauti- RENTALS ing distance to every- HAWTHORNE Village
" are very happy to announce their appointment, ijli LegéDTl ;e”age ;tn 1-bedroom  apartment thing. No pets/smoking. townhouse. Clean,
w‘m”mo‘fw’; - engagement. Wedding will take place Please Call: Mcaﬁ; en'?ent eritd eaAy; In historic building in Available December quiet. No  smoking,
"Now qo clean your room | December 2006 . 905-878-5375 905-8?6-{)407 | Rockwood $650/month. 19th.  $1,200/month  pets. Professionals on-
Love Mowm, Vad Raven § Avery S a ' - Building Managers | o and 3-bedroom suites Plus utilities. First/last |y, $600 January 2006.
L . = Leonard & Penny BRIGHT, clean, quiet in Acton, private yard, required. Call 519-833- (416) 899-1376

2-bedroom in  Glen starting at $850/month. 0086
Houses For Sale HDHSBS For Sale Williams. Main level, Detached house for WANTED Mature per-
separate en- rent in Georgetown, ra- son to share 2500sq.ft,
MILTON - Main & Har- SELLERS trance/parking. No vine lot, great neigh- MILTON - 3 bedroom 3-bedroom apartment.
ris. New Town Home, Find Out What The smoklng!pets, ‘Avall- bourhood. $1,800/ bungalow, 4 appli- 2-baths/2-living rooms,
3-bedroom. 3-baths. Home Down The able immediately. month. Call Elizabeth ances, $1300/month  laundry room. Ample
5-appliances. Near Street Sold For. $1,000/month inclusive. Doell, Johnson Asso- plus utilities, would pre- parking. $600/month all
schools. 416-936- Visit www. First/last. References. ciates Realtor 905-877- fer no pets/no smoking inclusive. Call Brian

aT NPT el SN 905-877-5360. 5165. (905) 878-4964. 905-693-5570




